
1 
 

2024-09-23 
Estonian Presidency 

For CBSS use only 
 

Committee of Senior Officials (CSO) Contact List 
 
ESTONIA (CBSS Presidency) 
 
Mr. Tõnis Nirk, Ambassador-at-Large for Baltic Sea Cooperation, Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs, Islandi Väljak 1, EE-15049 Tallinn, ESTONIA.  
Phone: +372 5387 7631 
Email: Tonis.Nirk@mfa.ee 
 
Mr. Andreas Sepp, Desk Officer, Department for European Affairs, Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs, Islandi Väljak 1, EE-15049 Tallinn, ESTONIA. 
Phone: +372 5208 886 

Email: Andreas.Sepp@mfa.ee 
 
DENMARK 
 
Mr. Peter Wilhelm Linde, Senior Advisor, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Asiatisk Plads 2, DK- 
1448 Copenhagen K, DENMARK.   
Phone: +45 339 204 48 
Mobile: +45 292 185 09 

Email: peteli@um.dk 
 
Ms. Elizabeth Moesgaard Bentsen, Desk Officer, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Asiatisk Plads 
2, DK-1448 Copenhagen, DENMARK.  
Mobile: +45 339 205 22 
Email: elibet@um.dk 
 
FINLAND 
 
Ms. Helena Tuuri, Ambassador for Baltic Sea Affairs, Ministry for Foreign Affairs, 
Laivastokatu 22 C, Helsinki, P.O. 176, 00023 Government, FINLAND.  
Phone: +358 295 350 321 
Mobile: +358 50 448 5019 
Email: helena.tuuri@gov.fi  
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GERMANY  
 
Mr. Florian Rudolph, FFO of Germany, Head of Unit Division E21, Northern Europe (EU) 
Federal Foreign Office, Werderscher Markt 1, 10117 Berlin, GERMANY.  
Phone: +49 30 1817 2051  
Mobile: +49 175 2140551 
Email: e21-rl@auswaertiges-amt.de  
 
ICELAND 
 
Mr. Emil Breki Hreggvidsson, Director, Directorate for International and Security Affairs, 
Ministry for Foreign Affairs, Austurhöfn, Reykjavík, ICELAND. 
Phone: +354 545 7423 
Mobile: +35 48 649 964 
Email: emil.hreggvidsson@utn.is 
 
LATVIA 
 
Ms. Andra Kuzmina, Deputy Director of Europe Department of the Ministry of Foreign 
Affairs, Kr. Valdemāra 3, Riga, LV-1395, LATVIA 

Phone: +371 67016 120 
Email: Andra.Kuzmina@mfa.gov.lv 
 
LITHUANIA 
  
Mr. Tomas Irnius, Senior Counsellor at the Directorate for European Bilateral and 
Regional Cooperation, Ministry of Foreign Affairs; J.Tumo-Vaižganto 2, LT-01511 Vilnius, 
LITHUANIA.  
Mobile: + 370 6300 5962  
Email: tomas.irnius@urm.lt  
 
NORWAY  
 
Ms. Aud Lise Norheim, Senior Adviser of the Section for Nordic-Baltic Affairs, Ministry of 
Foreign Affairs, Oslo, NORWAY. 
Mobile: +47 482 683 69 
Email: Aud.Lise.Norheim@mfa.no  
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Mr. Finn Christian Nordli, Senior Advisor, Nordic-Baltic Section, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, 
Oslo, NORWAY. 
Phone: 47 23 95 16 16 
Mobile: +47 93 84 21 61 
Email: finn.christian.nordli@mfa.no  
 
POLAND 
 
Ms. Katarzyna Barcikowska, Head of the Baltic Multilateral Unit, European Policy 
Department, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, al. J. Ch. Szucha 23, 00-580 Warszawa, POLAND 
Phone: +48 22 523 92 66 
Mobile: +48 728850228  
Email: katarzyna.barcikowska@msz.gov.pl  
 
Ms. Monika Langiewicz, First Counsellor; Baltic Multilateral Unit, European Policy 
Department, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, al. J. Ch. Szucha 23, 00-580 Warszawa, POLAND. 
Mobile: +48 785652353  
Email: monika.langiewicz@ms.z.gov.pl  
 
SWEDEN 
 
Mr. Jan Lundin, Ministry for Foreign Affairs, SE-103 39 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 761326384 
Email: jan.lundin@gov.se  
 
EUROPEAN EXTERNAL ACTION SERVICE 
 
Mr. Eduard Auer, Head of Division of the Regional Eastern Partnership, Regional 
Cooperation and OSCE (EURCA.1), European External Action Service (EEAS), Rond Point 
Schuman 9A, 1046 Brussels, BELGIUM. 
Phone: +32 2584 3308 
Email: Eduard.auer@eeas.europa.eu 
 
Ms. Paula-Avril Jatariu, Policy Officer, Northern Dimension, CBSS and BEAC, Directorate 
for Eastern Europe and Central Asia ( EURCA.CARO.1), European External Action Service 
(EEAS), Rond-Point Schuman 9A, 1046 Brussels 

Phone: +32 2 584 1166 
Mobile: +32 460 84 1166 
Email: paula-avril.jatariu@eeas.europa.eu 

mailto:finn.christian.nordli@mfa.no
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CBSS SECRETARIAT 
 
SECRETARY TO THE COMMITTEE OF SENIOR OFFICIALS 
 
Mr. Gustav Lindström, Director General, Council of the Baltic Sea States, Wollmar 
Yxkullsgatan 23, 118 50 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 8 440 19 20 
Mobile: +46 73 024 41 09 
Email: gustav.lindstrom@cbss.org  
www.cbss.org   
 
SUPPORT TO CBSS MANAGEMENT AND CSO ON EXTRANET 
 
Ms. Ligia Broström, Senior Administrative Officer, Council of the Baltic Sea States, 
Wollmar Yxkullsgatan 23, 118 50 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 8 440 19 20 
Mobile: +46 70 199 10 78 
Email: ligia.brostrom@cbss.org   
www.cbss.org   
 
Mr. Chris Tancredi, Administrative Officer, Council of the Baltic Sea States, Wollmar 
Yxkullsgatan 23, 118 50 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 8 440 19 20 
Mobile: +46 70 199 10 79 
Email: chris.tancredi@cbss.org   
www.cbss.org   
 
Ms. Sintija Vanaga, Core Team Intern, Council of the Baltic Sea States, Wollmar 
Yxkullsgatan 23, 118 50 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 8 440 19 20 
Mobile: +46 72 949 21 26 
Email: sintija.vanaga@cbss.org 
www.cbss.org 
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COMMUNICATIONS AND MEDIA RELATIONS 
 
Mr. Dominik Littfass, Head of Communications and Media Relations, Council of the Baltic 
Sea States Secretariat, Wollmar Yxkullsgatan 23, 118 50 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 8 440 19 20 
Email: dominik.littfass@cbss.org  
www.cbss.org  
 
Ms. Ewa Strozniak, Communications Officer, Council of the Baltic Sea States 
Secretariat, Wollmar Yxkullsgatan 23, 118 50 Stockholm, SWEDEN. 
Phone: +46 8 440 19 20 
Mobile: +46 733434667 
Email: ewa.strozniak@cbss.org 

www.cbss.org 
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